ProJob STORLEKSGUIDE = ROJOB

Herr :
C- figur (normal) SYENSKA YRKESKLADER
S M L XL XXL
Storlekar
C44 C46 C48 C50 C52 C54 C56 C58 C60 C62
A Brostvid (cm.) 88 92 96 100 104 108 112 116 120 124
B Midjevidd (cm.) 76 80 84 88 92 97 102 108 114 120
C Stussvidd (cm.) 94 98 102 106 110 114 118 122 126 130
D Grenlingd (cm.) 76 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 84 84
Tumstorlekar jeans 29/32 30/32 31/32 32/32 34/34 36/34 38/34
Herr
C- figur (normal midja/lingre ben)
S M L XL XXL
Storlekar
C146 C148 C150 C152 C154 C156
A Brostvid (cm.) 92 96 100 104 108 112
B Midjevidd (cm.) 80 84 88 92 97 102
C Stussvidd (cm.) 98 102 106 110 114 118
D Grenlingd (cm.) 83 84 85 86 87 88
Tumstorlekar jeans 30/34 31/34 32/34 34/36 36/36 38/36
Herr
D- figur (storre midja/kortare ben)
S M L XL XXL
Storlekar
D84 D88 D92 D96 D100 D104 D108 D112 D116 D120
A Brostvid (cm.) 84 88 92 96 100 104 108 112 116 120
B Midjevidd (cm.) 78 82 86 90 94 98 103 108 114 120
C Stussvidd (cm.) 92 96 100 104 108 112 116 120 124 128
D Grenlingd (cm.) 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 79 80

Tumstorlekar jeans 29/30 30/30 31/30 31/30 34/30 36/32 38/32 40/32 42/32



Storleksnyckel
Herr
XS

S

XL
2XL
3XL

Herr
40-42
44-46
48-50
52-54
56-58
60-62
64-66

Skjortor, halsmétt, cm.
35-36
37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
45-46
47-48

PLAGGMATT

KROPPSMATT



